Centropyge bispinosus
Centropyge bicolor
Centropyge multispinis
Centropyge colini
Grenicanthus bellus napa
Chaetodon Auriga
Chaetodon Collare
Chaetodon Kleini

Chaetodon Xanthurus
Forcipiger flavissimus
Heniochus acuminatus
Heniochus chrysostomus
Siganus unimaculatus
Paracentropogon longispinis
Antennarius maculata rot/weif
Amph. Ocellaris NZ

Amph. Ocellaris BLACK NZ 3-4 cm
Apolem. Xanthopunctatus
Pomacanthus annularis
Pom. Imperator

Zanclus cornutus

Lutjanus ehrenbergii
Acanthurus leucosternon
Acanthurus Lineatus
Acanthurus Japonicus
Acanthurus Pyroferus S
Zebrasoma veliferum
Zebrasoma scopas

Naso literatus S

Naso literatus M

Naso elegans Malediven
Cirrhitichtyhys falco
Paracirrhites arcuatus
Oxycirrhites typus
Sphaeramia Nematoptera
Pterapogon kauderni
Anthias squampinnis
Plectranthias inermis
Chrysiptera Cyanea
Pomacentrus similis
Neopomacentrus cyanomos
Dascyllus trimaculatus
Dascyllus auranus
Dascyllus melanurus
Pseudochromis aldabraensis
Pseudochromis springeri
Pseudochromis fridmani NZ
Pseudochromis flavivertex NZ
Pseudochromis diadema
Canthigaster valentini

400
400
400
2400
4000
320
400
400
400
480
480
480
480
480
1600
136
600
8000
1360
990
1040
250
720
560
640
480
500
400
640
800
700
170
170
480
160
360
200
640
75
75
75
75
75
75
480
440
480
400
240
240



Arothron citrenellus SHOW !!!
Ostracion Cubicus

Diodon holocanthus
Labroides dimidiatus
Halichoeres hortulanus
Halichoeres melanurus
Halichoeres leucoxanthus
Cirrhilabrus lubbocki
Cirrhilabrus rubriventralis
Paracheilinus carpenteri
Pseudocheilinus hexataenia
Pseudocheilinus octotaenia
Bodianus bimaculatus
Macropharyngodon bipartitus
Pseudojuloides cerasinus
Cheilinus oxycephalus
Gymnothorax favagineus 1,2m
Echidna nebulosa

Rhynomuraena quaesita 4yepHas

Rhynomuraena quaesita cuHssi
Hoplolatilus purpureus
Cryptocentus Cinctus
Lotilia graciliosa
Amblyeleotris Aurora
Amblyeleotris Randali
Amblyeleotris Hectori
Ampblygobius Phalaena
Amplyeleotris Wheeleri
Amplyeleotris Guttata
Amplyeleotris Steinitzi
Stonogobius Dracula
Trimma rubromaculatum
Trimma tevegae

Trimma cana

Eviota pellucida

Nemat. Decora

Gobiodon okinavae
Bryaniops amplus
Valenciennea puellaris
Valenciennea sexguttata
Valenciennea wardi Malediven
Pholidichthys leucotaenia
Pterosynchiropus splendidus
Salarias fasciatus
Salarias guttatus
Atrosalarias Fuscus
Ecsenius bicolor
Ecsenius stigmatura
Ecsenius bimaculatus
Ecsenius namiyei

4400
480
480
200
240
320
240
280
400
280
200
200
480
480
400
136

3200
400
800

1200

1000
240

3720
200
480
200
200
200
200
200

1440
240
240
240
200
480
160
240
240
240
400
200
250
200
320
280
200
240
240
320



Myripristis berndti
Sargocentron rubrum
Gnathanodon speciosus
Plotusus lineatus
Acanthocepola indica
Odonus niger
Rhinecanthus aculeatus
Rhinecanthus verrucosus
Xanthichthys auromarginatus
Oxymonacanthus longirostris
Paraluteres prionurus
Feilenfisch Japanischer o. Seegras-...
Syngnathoides biaculeatus
Doryhamphus Dactyliopharus
Doryhamphus pessuliferus
Doryhamphus Excisus
Doryhamphus Janssi

Shark Egg Mix !!!

Lys. Debelius

Lys. Amboinensis
Heteropeneus longimanus
Stenopus hispidus
Stenopus cyanoscelis
Rynchocinetes uritai
Neopectoralisthes Ohshimai
Alpheus belulus

Cerithium echinatum
Astralium sp.

Tectus conus

Engina mendicaria

Oliva amethystina
Chelidonura varians
Cypraea Tigris

Cyprea annulus

Trineustes gratilla

Mespila globolus
Echinothrix calamaris
Asthenosoma varium
Lytechinus variegatus
Seegurke BUNT

Heteractis magnifica farbig
Heteractis magnifica lila
Heteractis crispa

Heteractis malu

Entacnea quadricolor

240
240
240
180
480
400
480
400
640
280
400
400
240
320
380
380
480
480
400
200
480
136
200
80
136
280
56
56
56
56
56
240
240
80
200
200
280
400
280
640
600
720
400
1440
480



